Race Date

Summit Lakes XC Girls Green

September 11, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - SLMS
Team Score (places):28

1 368 AVERY KRAUSE
2 345 ALLY CROSS
3 398 CLAIRE TYLER
4 335 LUCYBOCK
5 334 SYDNEY BISHOP
6 386 ADELINE POOL
7 336 HANNAH BORGSTADT
8 380 KYLIE MURPHY
9 358 ALYSSA GOOD
10 344 SAMANTHA COOMES
11 356 SYDNEY FURNELL
12 402 AVERIE WHITE
13 370 SCARLETT LITTLE
14 364 ASHLYNN JUAREZ
15 330 AVERY AHLQUIST
16 343 ADDISON CONRAD
17 351 KOURTNEY DICKMAN
18 349 GRACYN DANCY
19 387 MADELYN REED
20 373 SAMANTHA LOPEZ
21 375 LAURA MAYO
22 365 JILLIAN KEENEY
23 372 REESE LOGAN
24 377 PRESLEY MCMICHAEL
25 333 LACEY BISHOP
26 350 RILEY DAVIS
27 383 PEYTON OSBORNE
28 396 HAILEY SZLANFUCHT
29 397 ANNA TAYLOR
30 347 BRECKYN CROWTHER
31 371 BRYNNLOGAN
32 405 SYDNEY WRIGHT
Team - PLMS

Team Score (places):39

248
229
257
233
216
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EZRA MEDRANO
LUPITA GUEVARA
AUBREY SHACKELFORD
REEGAN HENRY

ADDIE BERG

Results By RaceDay Timing Solutions Inc.

Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 9:29.3

9:17.5 9:17.5 0:00.0
9:26.2 18:43.8 0:08.6
9:29.3 28:13.1 0:11.7
9:35.0 37:48.2 0:17.5
9:38.5 47:26.7 0:20.9
9:43.8 57:10.6 0:26.2
9:45.7 1.06:56.3 0:28.1
9:50.5 1:16:46.8 0:32.9
9:55.2 1:26:42.1 0:37.6
9:57.7 1:36:39.9 0:40.1
9:59.0 1:46:38.9 0:41.4
10:02.6 1:56:41.6 0:45.0
10:06.3  2:06:48.0 0:48.7
10:08.7 2:16:56.7 0:51.1
10:09.0 2:27:05.8 0:51.4
10:10.3  2:37:16.1 0:52.7
10:18.1  2:47:34.3 1:00.5
10:24.2  2:57:58.5 1:06.6
10:24.2  3:08:22.8 1:06.6
10:35.7  3:18:58.5 1:18.1
10:36.8  3:29:35.3 1:19.2
10:37.3  3:40:12.6 1:19.7
10:39.3  3:50:52.0 1.21.7
10:41.0 4:01:33.1 1:23.4
10:41.1 4:12:14.2 1:23.5
10:42.7  4:22:57.0 1:25.1
10:48.3  4:33:45.3 1:30.7
10:58.0 4:44:43.4 1:40.4
11:04.2  4:55:47.6 1:46.6
11:18.4  5:07:06.0 2:00.8
11:33.9 5:18:39.9 2:16.3
11:53.9 5:30:33.9 2:36.3

Average Time: 9:30.9

9:04.0 9:04.0 0:00.0
9:19.1 18:23.2 0:15.1
9:31.9 27:55.1 0:27.8
9:46.8 37:41.9 0:42.7
9:52.8 47:34.8 0:48.8

Girls
Green
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
2 2
4 6
5 11
8 19
9 28
(10) (38)
(12) (50)
(14) (64)
(16) (80)
(18) (98)
(21) (119)
(22) (141)
(23) (164)
(25) (189)
(26) (215)
27) (242)
(30) (272)
(34) (306)
(35) (341)
(40) (381)
(41) (422)
(42) (464)
(44) (508)
(46) (554)
(47) (601)
(50) (651)
(51) (702)
(57) (759)
(58) (817)
(67) (884)
(75) (959)
(84) (1043)
Finish Position- 2
1 1
3 4
7 11
13 24
15 39
1
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Summit Lakes XC Girls Green

Race Date
September 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Green
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - PLMS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):39 Average Time: 9:30.9
6 271 CHARLOTTE ZAPIEN (19) (58) 9:58.1 57:32.9 0:54.0
7 246 CHARLOTTE MANGANARO (24) (82) 10:08.4  1:07:41.4 1:04.4
8 255 ELIZABETH PRUETT (28) (110) 10:16.4  1:17:57.9 1:12.4
9 268 MADIVLEISIDES (29) (139) 10:17.0  1:28:14.9 1:12.9
10 215 ALARA ALDERSON (31) (170) 10:19.4  1:38:34.4 1:15.4
11 265 LAYLA SWANSON (37) (207) 10:27.2  1:49:01.6 1:23.1
12 236 CAROLINE HUFFINGTON (43) (250) 10:38.8  1:59:40.5 1:34.8
13 250 TIA MOORE (48) (298) 10:41.4  2:10:21.9 1:37.3
14 249 ADDI MOORE (52) (350) 10:49.7 2:21:11.6 1:45.6
15 263 CECILIA STEVENS (53) (403) 10:53.0  2:32:04.7 1:49.0
16 227 HAZEL GRAVES (63) (466) 11:14.2  2:43:19.0 2:10.1
17 220 BRIE CAPRANICA (78) (544) 11:37.4 2:54:56.4 2:33.3
Team - BCMS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):108 Average Time: 10:02.1

1 81 AVERIE TEETOR 6 6 9:31.1 9:31.1 0:00.0
2 62 AVA MACKER 17 23 9:57.3 19:28.5 0:26.2
3 74 PEYTON RAY 20 43 9:58.2 29:26.7 0:27.1
4 77 ABBIE SCHEER 32 75 10:20.9 39:47.7 0:49.8
5 18 RYLEIGH BARBER 33 108 10:23.0 50:10.8 0:51.9
6 43 ALLIE HOPFINGER (36) (144) 10:27.0  1:00:37.8 0:55.9
7 84 LIBBY TWENTER (39) (183) 10:30.8  1:11:08.7 0:59.6
8 49 EMMA HUNGERFORD (45) (228) 10:39.8  1:21:48.5 1:08.7
9 40 MICHELLE HALE (49) (277) 10:42.5  1:32:31.0 1:11.3
10 68 LENA MORGAN (55) (332) 10:56.2  1:43:27.3 1:25.1
11 83 BROOKE TUCKER (56) (388) 10:56.8  1:54:24.1 1:25.6
12 95 HAILY WRAY (60) (448) 11:08.1  2:05:32.3 1:37.0
13 75 OLIVIA REIS (62) (510) 11:11.4  2:16:43.8 1:40.2
14 25 CAROLINE CALDWELL (64) (574) 11:14.5  2:27:58.3 1:43.4
15 29 CAMRYN CRAWFORD (66) (640) 11:17.1  2:39:15.5 1:46.0
16 17 MEGAN ALLISON (69) (709) 11:26.9  2:50:42.4 1:55.7
17 23 KYLA BRAESCH (70) (779) 11:27.5  3:02:09.9 1:56.3
18 88 BRYAN WALLEN (71) (850) 11:27.7  3:13:37.7 1:56.6
19 26 ALEXANDRA CALVILLO (72) (922) 11:30.1  3:25:07.9 1:59.0
20 52 LYDIA KEMPER (73) (995) 11:33.0  3:36:40.9 2:01.9
21 60 KINLEY LITTLE (76) (1071) 11:35.8  3:48:16.8 2:04.7
22 65 KYLIE MEAD (77) (1148) 11:36.8  3:59:53.6 2:05.6
23 54 ADDY KNIGHT (79) (1227) 11:46.1  4:11:39.7 2:14.9
24 20 JULIA BLANKENSHIP (80) (1307) 11:47.6  4:23:27.4 2:16.5
25 39 ABIGAIL FRY (81) (1388) 11:49.4  4:35:16.8 2:18.2
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Race Date
September 11, 2019

Summit Lakes XC Girls Green
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Team - BCMS
Team Score (places):108

26 30 BROOKE CROTTS

27 34 RYLEE EKISS

28 71 MALLORY OCHOA
Team - MRMS

Team Score (places):250

204
196
201
200
193

a b~ WN P

ADDISON THOMPSON
ALYSSA GUADAGNANO
ANNA LAMANNO
HANNAH KNOTT
NORAH DURKIN

Team - DWMS
Team Score (places):345

130
132
129
145
139
147
118
127
135
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MARIAH MCCLAIN
SALMA NASEF
MORGAN KRAMER
CLARA UNRUH
MACI SHAW
LAINEY VAUGHAN
AVERY BASLER
REESE KNOX
DOWNEY

Team - Kearney
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 190 KAITLYN WOOTON

2 188 IVY TAYLOR
3 170 ISABELLA DARLINGTON
Team - PKMS

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 212 MATTIE NEIDHOLT

Team - Raytown Central
Team Score (places):Inc.

Results By RaceDay Timing Solutions Inc.

Time
Back

2:28.4
2:30.7
2:39.7

0:00.0
1:09.2
1:21.8
1:26.0
1:30.4

0:00.0
0:55.3
1:03.2
1:19.6
1:19.9
1.24.3
1:27.8
1:44.1
1:47.7

0:00.0
0:16.5
0:41.3

0:00.0

Girls
Green
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 10:02.1
(87) (1475) 11:59.6  4:47:16.4
(88) (1563) 12:01.8  4:59:18.3
(89) (1652) 12:10.8 5:11:29.1
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 10:50.4
11 11 9:44.9 9:44.9
54 65 10:54.2 20:39.1
59 124 11:06.8 31:45.9
61 185 11:10.9 42:56.9
65 250 11:15.4 54:12.3
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 11:26.1
38 38 10:30.5 10:30.5
68 106 11:25.9 21:56.4
74 180 11:33.8 33:30.2
82 262 11:50.1 45:20.4
83 345 11:50.5 57:10.9
(85) (430) 11:54.8  1:09:05.8
(86) (516) 11:58.4  1:21:04.3
(90) (606) 12:14.7  1:33:19.0
(91) (697) 12:18.2  1:45:37.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 11:21.6 11:21.6
Less Than 5 11:38.1 22:59.8
Less Than 5 12:03.0 35:02.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 10:37.2 10:37.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
3
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Race Date
September 11, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Raytown Central
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 278 C'NIAYH MORRIS
2 280 LIBERTY TURNER

Results By RaceDay Timing Solutions Inc.

Summit Lakes XC Girls Green
Final Team Results

Girls
Green
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 11:16.2 11:16.2
Less Than 5 19:36.9 30:53.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
8:20.7
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